Region
R10

Council
India
Council

Section
Kolkata
Section

Subsection

Guwahati
Subsection

Patna
Subsection

Rourkela S..

Silchar
Subsection

Member/
Customer
Number

03253028
04815510
40324055
41275417
41504441
41573295
41605730
80203498
85029145
90177153
90336991
90346036
90346641
90370380
90477494
91202742
92160913
92163873
92188456
92249202
92261153
92310822
92492259
92603663
92768460
92775344
92900807
92910470
93540102
94038388
94107221
95302868
95344224
96291417
97568999
98639449
98903255
41420516
80181990
91177066
94064072
92378675
92586199
90758215
92059056
92262833
92262960
92718578
92796985
93214431
94332771

Last Name
Mishra
GUPTA
Chakravarty
Misra
Kumar
Maitra
Chakrabarti
Datta
Ghosh
Panda
Chatterjee
GANGWAR
Biswas
Chandra
Kar
MONDAL
Dutta

Das

Das

Mandal
Patnaik
BISWAS

De

Parui
Chatterjee
MAJUMDAR
Choudhury
Sarkar

sen
Banerjee
Misra
Chattopadh..
RAY

Kundu
Chakrabort..
Nirupam
Dutta
Kshetrimay..
Sonkar
Saha
Nayak
SINGH
Ghosh
Behera
Khan

Nandi

Basu

ARIF

Singh Bagh..
MV

Koley

First
Name
Rabindra
BHASKAR
Tapas

Iti

Arun
Animesh
Satyajit
Sayantani
Bratin
Dhruba
Sayan
RAVI KU..
Manotosh
Aniruddha
Mousiki
PRATIK
Koushik
Sushrut
Santanu
Kaushik
Prabhat
BIIT
Arijit
Susanta ..
Ayan
SHUBHA..
Suvadeep
Mousumi
gobinda
Soumen
Aradhana
Dr. Abir
ARUN
Surajit
Ashmi
Nirupam
Lachit
Rakhesh
Ramesh
Prabir

Sisir Kum..

AMIT KU..
Jayanta
Santanu
Taimoor
Arnab
Banani
WASIM
Gaurav
Swati
Chaitali

Middle
Name
K

Kumar

KUMAR

=

Kumar

Email Address

r.k.mishra@iee..

gupta_bh@yah..

tapas.chakravar..
itisahamisra@y..
arunkri@gmail...
animesh.maitra..
satyajit2.chak@..
sayantani.datta..
bghosh5@hotm..
dcpanda@gmail..
sayan1234@gm..

ravi.gangwar.e
jumbiswas@gm..
aniruddha_chan..
mousiki.kar@ie..

pratik.mondal.
koushikdutt@ya..
sushrut@iitism...
santanumdas@..

kaushikrpe@gm..
prabhat.ku.patn..
mailtobijit@gm..

arijitde33@gma..
arkapv@yahoo
ayanmrinal26@..
shubuit@gmail...
suvadeepchoud..
kmousumi@gm..

gobinda.dets@g..

prof.sbanerjee..
aradhana.misra..
abir.uem@gmai..

drakroy.itr@gov..

surajit.kundu@..
ashmi.chakrabo..

nirupam@ieee.
lachit@gauhati...
krs@iitg.ac.in
sonkar@iitg.ac.in
sahaprabirl@g..
sknayak@iitg.a..

amitkumarcareii..
jghosh@nitp.ac...

prof.s.k.behera..

ktaimoor@gmai..
nandi_arnab@y..
basu_banani@y..
arif@ece.nits.ac..
gaurav@ece.nit..
swati@ece.nits...
chaitali.ece@nit..

Grade

Senior Mem..
Senior Mem..
Senior Mem..
Senior Mem..
Senior Mem..
Senior Mem..
Senior Mem..
Senior Mem..
Senior Mem..
Senior Mem..
Senior Mem..
. Senior Mem..
Senior Mem..
Senior Mem..
Senior Mem..
Senior Mem..
Senior Mem..
Senior Mem..
Senior Mem..
Senior Mem..
Senior Mem..
Senior Mem..
Senior Mem..
Senior Mem..
Senior Mem..
Senior Mem..
Senior Mem..
Senior Mem..
Senior Mem..
Senior Mem..
Senior Mem..
Senior Mem..
Senior Mem..
Senior Mem..
Senior Mem..
Senior Mem..
Senior Mem..
Senior Mem..
Senior Mem..
Senior Mem..
Senior Mem..
Senior Mem..
Senior Mem..
Senior Mem..
Senior Mem..
Senior Mem..
Senior Mem..
Senior Mem..
Senior Mem..
Senior Mem..
Senior Mem..

Grade
Effective
Date

3-Mar-2021
4-Mar-2015
27-Jun-2009
25-Oct-2008
25-Jun-2018
22-Apr-2006
20-Mar-2014
30-Jun-2022
10-May-2024
10-Jul-2025
20-Mar-2014
21-Feb-2020
18-May-2015
5-Jul-2016
19-Sep-2016
4-May-2024
25-May-2016
15-Dec-2024
20-Jun-2014
19-Jun-2014
9-Jul-2025
24-Feb-2017
6-Jan-2025
19-May-2022
15-Aug-2022
3-Mar-2025
3-May-2024
22-Nov-2022
5-Jul-2024
24-Feb-2021
2-Oct-2024
22-Feb-2022
23-Feb-2021
17-Aug-2020
17-Dec-2024
1-Oct-2024
2-Oct-2024
20-Mar-2014
17-Aug-2020
4-May-2024
16-Aug-2021
23-Feb-2022
31-Jan-2024
13-May-2014
26-Apr-2017
6-Oct-2021
15-Oct-2018
19-Apr-2021
15-Aug-2022
15-Aug-2022
5-Jul-2024

Company/
Attention

Tata Consu..

University ..

Berhampur..
Jadavpur U..
IIT ISM Dh..
ETC Engg

NIT Durgap..
Heritage In..

IIT ISM Dh..
IIEST, Shib..
University ..
Jagannath ..
SAMEER K..
KPRIET
IIEST

UEM Kolkata
NIT Meghal..
The LNMIIT
SAMEER, K..
IEM KOLKA..

Gauhati Un..
UEM Kolkata
Integrated ..
NIT Jamsh..
Asansol En..
University ..
Gauhati Un..
IIT Guwahati
IIT Guwahati
National In..
Indian Insti..
Indian Insti..
Electronics ..
National In..
National In..
NIT Silchar
NIT Silchar
NIT SILCH..
NIT Silchar
NIT Silchar
Departmen..

Location

Berhampur O..
Kolkata West..
KOLKATA We..
Kolkata West..
Kolkata West..
Kolkata West..
Kolkata West..
Kolkata West..
Kolkata West..
Bhanjabihar ..
Kolkata West..
Dhanbad Jha..
Kolkata West..
Durgapur We..
Kolkata West..
Kolkata West..
Kolkata West..
Dhanbad Jha..
Howrah West..
HOOGHLY W..
Paralakhemu..
KOLKATA We..
KOLKATA We..
Shibpur West..

Serampore ..

Sohra Megha..
Hooghly Wes..
Kolkata West..
Kolkata West..
Kolkata West..
Guwahati Ass..
Kolkata West..
Chandipur O..

Jamshedpur ..

Dhanbad Jha..
Ranchi Jhark..

Guwahati Ass..
Guwahati Ass..
Guwahati Ass..
Shillong Meg..

Guwahati Ass..
PATNA Bihar ..
Patna Bihar 8..
Rourkela Odi..

Silchar Assa..

SILCHAR Ass..

Silchar Assa..

SILCHAR Ass..

Silchar Assa..
Silchar Assa..

Aizawl| Mizora..

Country
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India

Work Number

+913324572403
+913366884704

+913323574894
+91332350911..
+913323572856

+913222283534

+913324142835

+913262235903
+913324572922

+913262235496
+1
+1
+917008701920
+91332357487..

+917550197054

+917003619463

+916782274085
+919832271039

+913612582514
+913612582535

+91-2462462
+919411823416

+1

Home Number

+913324120745

+913325556786

+913323553288

+91 0 98312833..

+913323219213

+913262235059

+917003251358
+913262235496
+919830780659
+1

+917008701920

+918583996754

+919485186003
+917585860170

+919062731528
+916782296423

+913262235596

+919836401590
+913612582530
+918010428774

+916612462462
+919864782439

+1

+919477142892

Primary
Employer
Type
Retired
Academia
Industry
Academia
Government
Retired
Government
Academia
Academia
Academia
Academia
Academia
Academia
Academia
Academia
Academia
Academia
Government
Government
Government
Academia
Government
Academia
Academia
Academia
Academia
Academia
Government
Academia
Academia
Academia
Academia
Government
Government
Academia
Academia
Government
Academia
Government
Academia
Academia
Government
Government
Government
Academia
Academia
Government
Academia
Government
Government
Academia



